Robert Brownhall

b.1968, Brisbane

Solo Exhibitions

2025
2023
2023
2021

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2013
2012

20M

2010

2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002

2001
2000

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

Forever Memories, Bundaberg Regional Galleries, Bundaberg
Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

New York Art Fair, Rebecca Hossack Gallery (London), New York
Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

Tales of the Peninsula, Redcliffe Art Gallery, Redcliffe

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

Birisbane Airport Corporation Residency exhibition, Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
Maunsell Wickes Gallery, Sydney

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

University of Southern Queensland, Toowoomba

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

1000 days: Robert Brownhall and the Gold Coast, Gold Coast City Art Gallery, Gold Coast
Michael Reid Gallery, Murrurundi

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

Somewhere in the City: Urban Narrative by Robert Brownhall, Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
Martin Browne Fine Art, Sydney

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London

Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane

Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London

Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London

Selected Group Exhibitions

2020
2016
2016
2014
2004
2003
2000

FOUND! Studio dog, Bundaberg Regional Galleries

100% Brisbane, Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane

Maunsell Wickes Gallery, Sydney

Australia — People and places, Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London
All that glitters, Gold Coast City Art Gallery, Gold Coast
Christmas 2003, Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane

Rebecca Hossack Gallery at the London Art Fair, London

Commissions

2005 Afternoon storm, Brisbane, oil on canvas, 122 x 330 cm, Queensland Art Gallery, Brisbane
2002 Ernst and Young, Brisbane

2001 Brisbane Grammar School, Brisbane

2000 MacGillivrays Lawyers, Brisbane

1999 Wesley Hospital, Brisbane

Residencies

2023 Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane City Hall Drawing Residency

2016 Brisbane Airport Corporation — Inaugural Artist in Residence

PHILIPBACONGALLERIES.COM.AU



Prizes & Awards

2014 Winner, Speaker's Art Prize, Queensland Parliament
2009 Winner, 15 Artists acquisitive award, Redcliffe City Art Gallery

Collections

Artbank, Sydney

Art Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney
Brisbane Airport Corporation, Brisbane
Brisbane Grammar School, Brisbane
High Court of Australia, Canberra
HOTA, Gold Coast

Ipswich Art Gallery, Ipswich

Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
Queensland Art Gallery | Gallery of Modern Art, Brisbane
Redcliffe City Art Gallery, Brisbane
Treasury Casino and Hotel, Brisbane

PHILIPBACONGALLERIES.COM.AU



	Robert Brownhall
	Solo Exhibitions


