

# Robert Brownhall

b.1968, Brisbane

### Solo Exhibitions

2025	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
2023	Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
2023	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
2021	Forever Memories, Bundaberg Regional Galleries, Bundaberg
	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
	New York Art Fair, Rebecca Hossack Gallery (London), New York
2019	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
2018	Tales of the Peninsula, Redcliffe Art Gallery, Redcliffe
2017	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
2016	Birisbane Airport Corporation Residency exhibition, Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
2015	Maunsell Wickes Gallery, Sydney
	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
	University of Southern Queensland, Toowoomba
2013	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
2012	1000 days: Robert Brownhall and the Gold Coast, Gold Coast City Art Gallery, Gold Coast
	Michael Reid Gallery, Murrurundi
2011	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
	Somewhere in the City: Urban Narrative by Robert Brownhall, Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
2010	Martin Browne Fine Art, Sydney
2009	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
2008	Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London
2007	Philip Bacon Galleries, Brisbane
2006	Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
2005	Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
2004	Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
2003	Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
2002	Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
	Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London
2001	Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
2000	Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
	Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London

## **Selected Group Exhibitions**

2020	FOUND! Studio dog, Bundaberg Regional Galleries
2016	100% Brisbane, Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
2016	Maunsell Wickes Gallery, Sydney
2014	Australia - People and places, Rebecca Hossack Gallery, London
2004	All that glitters, Gold Coast City Art Gallery, Gold Coast
2003	Christmas 2003, Doggett Street Studio, Brisbane
2000	Rebecca Hossack Gallery at the London Art Fair, London

## Commissions

2005	Afternoon storm, Brisbane, oil on canvas, 122 x 330 cm, Queensland Art Gallery, Brisbane
2002	Ernst and Young, Brisbane
2001	Brisbane Grammar School, Brisbane
2000	MacGillivrays Lawyers, Brisbane
1999	Wesley Hospital, Brisbane

### Residencies

2023	Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane City Hall Drawing Residency
2016	Brisbane Airport Corporation – Inaugural Artist in Residence

PHILIPBACONGALLERIES.COM.AU 1



#### Prizes & Awards

2014 Winner, Speaker's Art Prize, Queensland Parliament

2009 Winner, 15 Artists acquisitive award, Redcliffe City Art Gallery

#### Collections

Artbank, Sydney
Art Gallery of New South Wales, Sydney
Brisbane Airport Corporation, Brisbane
Brisbane Grammar School, Brisbane
High Court of Australia, Canberra
HOTA, Gold Coast
Ipswich Art Gallery, Ipswich
Museum of Brisbane, Brisbane
Queensland Art Gallery | Gallery of Modern Art, Brisbane
Redcliffe City Art Gallery, Brisbane
Treasury Casino and Hotel, Brisbane

PHILIPBACONGALLERIES.COM.AU 2